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

Key Note to Happiness
Contentment

Whether you are. or not. depends
largely on your homo life. LET US
Mli YOU PIJVD A HOME TO MAKE
THE FAMILY HAPPY. We can't list ;

hem an. but. here's a few i

' A $ rm . fum cottage, good gat--
rase. Near Bus 84208.

4 Bm. No . newly decorated, tmmed.
$330.

Bm 1. in for home, or rental
garoperty. 1i3oS

t Bn 3 Lots. No, full basement.
Ml Furn . tueepimg porch 401 Bm Fair y new. hdw firs , auto-

es', heat, fine res dut. BM50
I Bm tavriy floor plan, elec fire-iac- e.

elec rest basement. $11,730.
THEM TOOAY!

Saieamain: "Habby" Habernicht
My kea Henderson

Joe Hutchison Realtor
433 Court Phone 784

Res

r McKILLOP'S
110 I room Cabin, tot 90x18. fir

fknors. immediately possession.
3300 4k down will buy this 2 BR home

well located SE Salem, interior
school 3 blks. bus I

tMfcs. Immediate Possession.
$aIO- - New 2 BR home North, garage.

cook stove and heating stove
goes. Immediate Possession.

t734 4 tai go Bedrooms, bath. LR. DR
kitchen, garage, lots of fruit
and nut tr Fireplace, ptas--
tried See that

88300 Immediate Possession, excellent
Iteration by New High School. 4
BaO rooms bath. LR. DR. Kitch-
en, basement, electric cooking,
garage.

fsoo Four tots go with this 4 Bedroom
Home located S.E. Salem. S car
garage, oil heat, baaewtent. This
hoM is completely furnished.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
1XS Sowtn Hin St. Phone
Ph rwwin g 4 I - 7143 - 437 - g3

See This Lovelv
Roe Street Home
Provides Gracious

Livins
t bdrnia, double plumbing, all hard- -

wood fiovr. sprinkling system. Aaito

A VXatY ATTmACTTVX BUT
A modern --room home, 1 bedroom

down and 1 bedrooms up. fireplace in
living room, hardwood floors, wired
for range, boaornent and furnac. ga-
rage. Very well Landscaped grounds,

fruit and nut trees. Good residential
district. A good, homo and a good buy
for $1.6S.

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE 4Very attractive. modern
home, lovely new wall to wall car-
peting in living-roo- m and dinmg-roo- m.

tile faced fireplace, very con-
venient kitchen and nook, completely
weatherstrtpped and insulated. V
blinds throughout, newest auto heat.

A well built home, double
plumbing, 4 bedrooms, basement and
furnace, oak and fir floors. V. blinds
down, fireplace, living room is 18x26.
patio, several fruit trees.. Excellent lo-
cation on North Summer street. $12,600.

CO., REALTORS
PHONE OR 4039

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
NEW G I HOME

IN A RESTRICTED district. 9 cheer-
ful rooms on one floor. Ultra-mode- m

hut. with breakfast bar. tiled bath.
rirepiace. electric heat and hot water.
completely insulated and weathers trip-
ped. Possession within It days upon
approval of veterans application.

SEE HUDKINS FIRST!
T75 State St. Ph. I41J

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
COMPLETELY
FURNISHED

S BEDROOMS ALL on one floor.
Well constructed. In a netting of oaks
and firs. It's a real bargain. Terms.

$6750
375 State Phone

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
4 ROOM OEM newly redecorated In

side w out ir comfortable 4k coxy
Oil Circulator staya. Terms.

$5500
SI HUDKINS rntsT

179 State Phone Ml 29

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
IITf-'lT-f A MFi CrUdCl!muiiuaiii i V.iiuvu

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
I rooms on: one floor, auto heat, auto

eVctric hot water, fireplace. On con-
venient corner lot. It can be yours on

$8o00
CAPfTOLA. clean, neat. S rm. home

child's playroom, wired forrmngJ utIlltv to, Vion'X miM
seeing this one. 97150. Terms,

.
Till 111 VBI1 KcaltV L.O.

33" Portland Rd Ph 3233," Eye

finest districts. All large rooms in
exceptionauy nice o rm. almost

new Home insuim, iir.i. ri j
nicely landscaped. Construction will
stand any inspection 112.800, $3000
down. bal. 4'iV Substantial reduc-
tion for caih.

Sullivan Realty Co.
33A3 Portland Rd Ph. 325a Eves --3103

800 LATE BUILT 2-- br home S E.
Hardwond floors, elec water heater,
wired for range. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S High Ph. 4121

Eves. 2S3C1

G.I. ATTENTION
Brand new -- 2 bedrooms, fireplace,

lc floor urnM( automotic water heat
er ideal kitchen. Full price $8400. Call
today

u . naroiu iiurpnvan Ne Hieh Realtor Phone 028
444301 BEDRM. hse 1', yrs old Close

to Bus. Immediate Pose. S.
S3S30 New 2 bdrm. hse. Lge. lot, Kel

ler out.
WS0 I bdrm he Full basement. Tire--

t:i30 bdrm hse 3 yrs old J',
lust out of city limits SE.

S9S30 4 Bdrm. hse Lge lot. Tull base
ment. Piped turn. Water Sys-
tem N.

111.0003 Bdrm Hse. Full Basement.
Firepl. Pipe Fum. Lge. Lot.

Ahranis & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masome Bldg. Phone M10
lnurance- - Mtg. Loans Estate

TO BUY OR SELL SEE

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N High St. Phone
BY OWNER 3 BR. mod. home.

base . oil furnace, cor. lot . east front.
Ml 30. 1003 N Cottage.

Tops in Living
Low in Prire

A haw al1 .il4 wkii.

view window
home plSf?,nt Uvin.I?0Sn.Vtl

and nook. Wired for range and elec-
tric heat. Two bedrooms plus an ex -
tra room ovei the attached garage,
Beautifuliy located on two acres north.
$508 only. Call McGlauflin.

r 'Kciniann ileal instate
"Livings Skillfully Handled"

201 So High Ph 3722 or 7838
Eves. Sun. 24113 or 3621

$8930 SMALL HOME tt business on
1 A of filberts N. Good bldgs t lo-

cation Call Ray Davts.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 373 Eves. 9441

$6830 MODERN 2-- home. North
Hardwood floors, fireplace, furnace,
basement. el-c- . water heater, wired for
range. Garage. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

Eves. 23541

cabin. "14x14. gas. lights and
water, plus furniture and two lots.
100m 100 inside city. south. $1800.
$1080 cash, balance terms.

Olaf Tlionstad
Ml N Capitol Ph. 703

' "LOT 70x108. Waldo ave. Terms.
Price $600

jr--

V . ir. IVrUeger
Phone 47ZB 147 No. Commercial St

Brand New
Nice 2 bedroom home finished In

the Keixer district. $930. Terms.
South Commercial

Good 3 bedroom home on a large lot.
Bus by door. Priced to seU. $10,900.

Winter Street
Good 3 bedroom home HLW. Floors,

full basement, good lot. fine neighbor-
hood $10 600

Come in and sea us. we have several
more listings for you to choose from.

Morris Realty Co
970 S. Commercial St.

Phone 4217
$7$50 t BEDRM hse north, hdw fir

in livtnc rm. Areolae nice
kitchen, dinette, basement, fur-
nace.

$8S Nice living 8c dining rm. kitch-
en, nook. 3 bedrsns. sleeping
rm. basement, oil burner fur-
nace, nice lawn, lots of shrub-
bery.

Money to loan at 9

Melvin Johnson
34 N Cottage St Phone 3723

WHY RENT or buikTwhen prices are
high? You can buy tt furnish a beauti-
ful little moveable house for less than
$2000. Possibility of terms. Del. free up
to 1 mi. On S-- 25th St.. across from

? TRACT
Located 4 miles out on good rood

and light line. mile off main Pacific
highway.- - 4 acres of good prune or-
chard, bal under cult. Beautiful view
of valley and rrrtns. This would make
a wonderful bid, site for your future
borne. Price S33M.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.
N. SUMMER STREET

TWO Or SALEM'S FINEST HOMES
T spacious ma. dbfe. plumbing, rum-pus room with fireplace. BRICK CON-

STRUCTION. Hdwd. floors, beautiful
vardTHJS IS TRULY A FAMILY

Cloae-i- n T lge. rooms. X bdnns. down.
2 up. dble. plbg, maid's quarters,
sprinkling system in yard. Outsidefireplace. SEE THIS TODAY.

Call Dale L. Sheoherd
- KEISER DISTRICT

Modern home on approx. tacres, hdwd. fioor. fireplace, full
basement, dble. garage, some filbert
and walnut trees.

Call Dale L. Shepherd

Phone 4131

cooking, electric water heating, full

heat, cooking electric. Electric water

composition roof, large lot. close to
SALEM

For Sale Farm
ll'.a AC. house, completely furn.
Well. elec.. barn, chicken hse. tractor.
$ ac. - walnuts and filberts. Assorted
fruit trees, year-aroun- d creek. Good
turkey farm. $8000. Call Berg land.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 8472 or 64344 2543 Portland Road

3 ACRES $3500
On pavement. N. E. Nice building

site, fine sou (no bldgs ).

Salem Realty Co.
14 N. High St. Phone 7880

13 A. EAST. All In bearing Filberts
4 rm modern hse, wired for range
Well, elec pump. $10,000. Call Mr

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St
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
ber near Mill City.

$7300 Service Station tt Grocery Store
with 2 rooms upstairs that
could be used for living quar-
ters. Stock 8c Fixtures. 4 year
lease.

$8000 Fountain Lunch. 4 year lease.
rent $40 per mo. Grossing $100
per day. This is a good buy.

$10,500 Restaurant 8c Service station
located in small town close to
Salem. This includes buildings
and equipment and inventory.

(24,500 J Bedroom home. Service Sta-
tion. Garage. Repair shop fully
equipped with modern equip-
ment, also fuel Oil Agency.
1941 CMC Truck, well located
on main cement highway.

$24,000 Grocery store with nice 2 BR
home for living quarters. House
is completely furnished, hard-
wood floors, automatic oil heat.
Immediate possession.

$47.800 Modem hotel well located in
small town close to Salem 70
rooms with owner's Irving quar-
ters all furnished. Terms $27.-00- 0

down owner will carry bal-
ance at 5.McKILLOP REAL ESTATE" AGENCY

19 South High St. Phone
Ph. evenings 6801 - 7163 - 4937 -

Hotel Lease
In thriving small town. Has 20

rooms and two apartments' This is a
good money maker and located in a
section where a lot of Government
and State work is planned for the im-
mediate future Price $3000. Ask C. W.
Bartlett. Jr.. for details.

Salem Realtv Co.
149 N. High St. Realtors Phone 7860

87500 COMPLETELY furnished apts
4c small business bldg. $90 per mo in-
come. Call Mr. Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone3793 Eves. 441

IF YOU ARE "a butcher by trade we
have a good out of town deal for you
that will be worth your consideration.
Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 N CapitolStreet. Salem. Plv 7903

FOR Rent bus. bldg. at 225 S Win-te- r,

across from WU cam pus
L Ph. 5222.

O. K. Rubber shop' for sale. Real op-
portunity for right party. Inq. Don
Colvin. Silverton.

DINNER House completely redec-
orated. 2 bed rm. living quarters and
lease. Immediate possession. Ph. 4313.

SELLING OUT
Make an offer. New moveable court.

WeU built and insulated. Wired for
all elec Sell separately or as court.
If one location becomes unsuitable
they can be moved to another as easy
as moving trailer houses. Possibility
of terms. On S. 25th St. across from
Waters Bali Park. Open every day
until 10 p.m

ICE CREAM CONFECTIONARY
One of Salem's leading ice cream

and fountain shops, also sandwich
equipment. Excellent location in busi
ness section. 2'i year lease witn j year
option $9 a month. Business and
equipment $11,000.

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone 9680 or 4035
2 NICE COURTS. $38,000 each. 3 good

Cafes $2750. $3000. $4000. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves. 944 1

MEAT Market, fixtures and stock.
Doing good business. Good location.
Reasonable rent. This is s money mak-
er. Price $5000 plus inventory on stock.

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4 121

MOTEL
Excellent highway location. 7 fur-

nished rental units and new 3 bedrm
bving quarters. Showing good return
on investment. Call Espey.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 473 2543 Portland Road

812.000 APT. HSE. completely fur-
nished 3 apts. gas heat thru-ou- t,

income $160 per mo.

Melvin Johnson
94 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

THIS FIVE ACRE AUTO COURT
With 650 feet of highway frontage

has plenty of room for expansion. It
cosurists of owner's three bedroom
home, six cottages to rent, plus laun-
dry cottage, gas station, water-tan- k
on high tower. Spring water and trees
enough to keep the ocean sand ftom
drifting. The price is $30,000 and in
comparison to prices others are asking
for their auto courts we believe this
to be a real bargain. Owners will con-
sider other property in an equitable
trade up to $15,000 in value: the balance
can be financed on easy terms.
Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 North Capitol. Salem. Phone 7903

WHY WORK?
When you can receive a very! good

income from this apt. house. Located
near Willamette University Sc Capitol
bjdgs. Has 4 very nice apartments and
rooms for 8 University men in base-
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
watches, rings, cameras, guns, pencils
and pens. etc. for only 90c Bring; yours
down. Frank. :

ORDAINED PSYCHIC READER
Advice on aU problems of life. 949

So. 15th st. -

"PROFESSIONAL ADVISER
"Formerly Mrs. Martin," well known

in Salem. Appts. daily. 1043 Howard
rt. Phone 5896 for appt.

Alcoholics Anonymous. PO box 724.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A. F.
tt A. M . Wed . Dec. 4. Dinner4 6:30; Election A Home-cor- n,

ing 7:30.

Pacific lodge No. SO. A. F.
A. M . M. M. degree Friday.
December 6th. 7:00 P. M.

I.OXD.F. "meets every Wednesday.
Viator welcome.

For Sale Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
IDEAL FOR LARGE FAMILY

Here Is a real value you have been
looking for. L. R. with attractive
fplace , nice D. R . 2 bdrm., kit. and
bath on let fir.. 2 bdrms. on 2nd fir.,
garage, enclosed back yard, nicely
landscaped with beautiful evergreens.
Reduced for quick sale.

2 BDRMS. Sc ATTIC. $9300
L. R.. D. H . kit., 2 bdrms.. bath and

service porch on 1st fir., unfinished
attic for 2 bdrms., full basmt. large
variety fruit, good garden soil, garage.
Imd. poss. Furniture avail.

5 RMS FURN.. $7000
L. R . comb, kit.-- d. r.. 3 bdrms, bath,

utility rm., garage, on 75-f- t. lot. above
Kingwoed Heights- - Furniture includes
sewing machine, washing machine,
vacuum cleaner, radio, etc.

BEGIN WITH $300 MONTHLY
INCOME

If you don't want to milk rows
please tell someone who does about
this outstanding opportunity. 7 A- -l

Guernsey cows producing $300 month-
ly. Mod. home, hay in barn, 23 ac.
oats and vetch growing, develop addi-
tional Income from 1 1

1 ac. strawber-
ries, large chicken house. dbL garage,
full equipment Including tractor.
Priced right, on easy terms. Owner
must sell

HIGH PRODUCING FARM. N. E.
Best of soil, wheat, oats and clover

growing, caneberries. walnuts. 18.008
feet irrigation tile, improvements in
clude mod. home. barn, machine aned.
walnut dryer. Get details on this.
Price $23,000.

OUTSTANDING MONEY MAKER
A combination that cant be beat.

Groceries, fountain, service station,
bus terminal, a country stare monop-
oly, your income will be limited only
bv your ingenuity and willingness to
work. 1 ac. of good family orchard,
mod. living quarters, in 1st
class condition. Convenient to school.
Let us give you full details on this.

If the above do not meet your re-
quirements please tell us what you
want. We have no doubt have it listed.

NfelON & NELSON
CHET. I. NELSON THEO G. NELSON

Specializing Realtors
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 495 State St.

Ph. 4419 or 4632. Eves. 21350.
Farms 25347

$3000 BUYS new 2 -- bedroom home.
Terms.

W. G. Krueger
Phone 4728 147 No. Commercial St.

MONEY TO LOAN on first' mort-
gages. 4 to 8. Call for details.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa Street" Phone 9981

$5230 IM MED POSS. 2 BR sub. home
on ' acre close In. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co. .
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves.

$14,900 MODERN 3-- home. Wal-
nut park. Hardwood floors throughout.
Double plumbing, auto, heai, fireplace.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Ph. 4121

Eves. 25561

Full Price $4,300
CLOSE IN 9 rm. home. Practically

completed. On lot 100x125. This house
la well constructed. See H. E. Corey.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

3039 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or 3816
$7000 N. 19th. 4 BEDROOMS. bath

living room, dirrtng room, kitchen. Ga-
rage.

$940 Englewood District. 4 bed-
rooms, full basement, oil furnace. Ga-
rage, extra lot can be bought.

12.800 New electric heated 3 bed-
room home In NX. Salem. Completely
insulated. $3000 down, balance terms.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
51 Guardian Phone 4896

Vu A WITH rm modern Bungalow.
L. Trays, elec w heater. Fireplace.
Goad location close in. Elec range, re-fri- g,

oil ctrc all for $9000. Call Mr.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves. 9441

Bedroom $6250
Liv. rm.. kitchen, nook and bath,

ceiled with firtex. auto, gas water
heater, new gas range and circulator
included, attached garage with utility,
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